
SANDWICH & WRAPS

Club Sandwich w/fries
Ceaser Salad Wrap w/fries
BLT w/fries

$16
$13
$13

DRINKS

Pop
Juice
Chocolate milk
White milk

$3
$2
$3
$3

MUNCHIES
Broccoli Bacon & Cauliflower bites
Deep fried pickles 
Jalepnos w/ cream cheese bites
Popcorn chicken 
Chicken fingers 

$13 comes with fries 

Mozza Sticks 

MENU

ICE CREAM

Please come inside to see flavours

MAINS

Hot dog w/fries

Ceaser Salad

Hamburger w/fries

Fries w/works

$19
$15

$13

$13
$15

Galley Burger w/fries

Poutine $13

Chicken Burger w/fries $15

SIDES
Onion Rings
Sweet potato fries 
Fries - regular and family sizes


